Republican Citizens,
Precarious Subjects

Representations of Work

in Post-Fordist France

JEREMY F. LANE

Liverpool University Press



Contents

Acknowledgements
Introduction
Part One: Theoretical Preliminaries
1 The Crisis of Fordism: Symptoms and Diagnoses
2 Modulating Work and Welfare

Part Two: Character Types, Trajectories,
Uneven Geographies

3 Modulated Masculinities
4 Femmes Fortes
5 Doomed Youth
6 Sans Papiers
Conclusion
Bibliography

Index

vii

31
67

103
139
175
211
241
255
267



