## Republican Citizens, Precarious Subjects

Representations of Work in Post-Fordist France

JEREMY F. LANE

Liverpool University Press

## Contents

Acknowledgements		vii
Introduction		1
	Part One: Theoretical Preliminaries	
1	The Crisis of Fordism: Symptoms and Diagnoses	31
2	Modulating Work and Welfare	67
	Part Two: Character Types, Trajectories, Uneven Geographies	
3	Modulated Masculinities	103
4	Femmes Fortes	139
5	Doomed Youth	175
6	Sans Papiers	211
Conclusion		241
Bibliography		255
Index		267